
Attendance
ID Batch Department Participant Name

_!

I

Status Signature

z/2976-4t ANJUMONARA
BEGUM Member

Confirmed

z/zg]oi5 Economics Mohammad

MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ
HOSSAIN Batch
Representative

Conf rmed
r-

Confirmed

Confirmed

z/z38o-q5 Geography &
Environment

z/2979-32 Government
and Politics

AKBAR UDDIN
AHMED Member

2/2830-2 10 EngLish AmeeruLAhsan Batch
Representative

z/z96o-6 Physics Md Mahfuzur Rahman
Batch Repr6sentative

Confirmed

);
6-"[^ q

z/2978-24 Geography &
Environment

ROKCN SIDDIOUI
Member

Confirmed

z/z8go-t7 EngLish

z/2964-zo PhiLosophy Ashish Kumar
Majumder Member

Confirmed

z/zg1t-49

z/2782-t5

PhiLosophy

Statistics and
Data Science

NIKHIL CHANDRA
DUTTA Member

A K M Anisul Haque Confirmed
Batch Representative

z/2749-zt

z/288q39

Statistics and
Data Science

BangLa

Md Mominul Hoque
Batch Representative

Asad Batch
Representative

Leave Serious
Requested PersonaL

Matters

Confirmed

z/2764-tz Drama and
Dramatics

Sk Ehsanur Rahman Confirmed
Batch Representative

Khabibur Rahman
Batch Representative

Leave Out of
Requested Country

z/2898-zs Economics

M|QAZZAM HOSSA+I!
+HfufMsmber Q),

v

9y

74

f

r8
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z/2427-42 Statistics and
Data Science

SM Shohid Batch Confirmed
Representative V j

z/2745-7

Q/^ " t"

20 Physics Mohammad ALAMGIR Conf rmed % \\
KABIR Moderato, D+Q E

z/2-l 2! EngLish AYMSaifUl,Lah
Moderator

Confirmed

2/2755-4 27 Geography &
Environment

Tusher Raf HeLa[ Confirmed ,zFl---
Batch Representative z7 

/

z/rgt336 Economics Syed RashedALZayed
Josh Batch
Representative

Leave Out of
Requested Country

z/24t5-8 22 Physics Md Monirul Hassan Confirmed
Batch Representative

z/z5zt-to Business
Administration

Md Toufiq E El.ahi
Choudhury Batch
Representative

Confirmed
\Y

z/276o-tg Geography &
Environment

MOHAMMAD NADIR Confirmed
HOSSAIN Batch
Representative

arry
z/2967-So Statistics and

Data Science
MD MOSHIUR
RAHMAN Batch
Representative

Confirmed

2/527-5 23 Geography &
Environment

Abu Saleh Md Confirmed
MujaheduLlslam
Batch Representative

z/2879-37 ArchaeoLogy MOHAMMAD
ABDULLAHII- ALIM
Batch Representative

Confirmed qt,"
2/2956-33 Business

Administration
Shah Hasan Ahmed
Rushdi Batch
Representative

Leave Out of
Requested Station on

Errand

z/246r-g Business
Administration

Sabrina Chowdhury Confirmed
Batch Representative

z/275138

25

Chemistry

e+

z/2756-t4 Drama and
Dramatics

bcrANrE^-Asma U[ Husna Batch Confirmed
Representative

Md Shajeduilslam
Maruf Batch
Representative

Confirmed

(-
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2/2947-3o 27 History Md ostafa Kamal Confir ed
Ras ed Batc t)
Rep esentati e "T

z/2977-46 27 Business
Administration

G M MUNTASIR
HASAN Batch
Representative

Confirmed

21q47-zo 27

z8z/2767-23

ArchaeoLogy

EnvironmentaL
Science

Muhammed Masud
Khan Batch
Representative

MOHAMMAD
ROKIBUL HOSS
Batch Representative

Confirmed n{ew{

z/1851.-44 29 AnthropoLogy MD. BASIR Batch n Confirmed
Representative .\ Y

Lb

2/2752-37 29 Mathematics MD ABDULLAH AL
MAMUN Batch
Representative

Confirmed

2/2838-2?

z/z93z-48 32

31 Chemistry M MOUDUD HOSSAIN Confirmed
RAJEL Batch
Representative

Pharmacy JahuruI Mamun Batch Confirmed
Representative q 

"
EngLish

WI,}'P

z/zq3t-q3 34 Mahmud A[ lstam
Shihab Batch
Representative

Confirmed 

%

z/2946-tt 34 EnvironmentaI
Science

Muhammad Hafizur
rahman Batch
Representative

Conflrmed

z/ltg-3 34 Economics MOHAMMAD
NAZRUL ISLAM
CHOWDHURY Batch
Representative

Confirmed

?

2/720-47 Government
and Politics

Md. Nazmus Shaydut
Naheed Member

2/2779-13 35 Drama and
Dramatics

Md Arefin Rabby
Batch Representative

z/2747-4o 37 ConfirmedGeography &
Environrnent

Mahmudul Hasan -
Kol.y Mahmud Batch
Representative
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2/93o-34 Government
and Po[itics

Md, NiamuLHaque
Batch Representative

Leave Out of
Requested Station on

Errand

2/2888-29 Drama and
Dramatics

NabiLa Nuhat Choity Confirmed
Batch Representative

2/532-27 Mathematics Manir Hossain Batch
Representative

Confirmed M--l-u
z/zg5g-z1 Finance &

Banking
Zunaid Hossain Batch Confirmed
Representative

z/2753-t6 Finance &
Banking

Lt
lL^

hil, gANu/tA rtlH N =
S,""4,,--

Riaz Uddin Ahmed
Somrat Batch
Representative

+'1d., &S',ryel4o.d e_

Confirmed L+

4o


	IMG_20240627_0001
	IMG_20240627_0002
	IMG_20240627_0003
	IMG_20240627_0004

